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Hardcore / Open

Szukaj (Search)

KLASYFIKACJA WG. CZASOW NETTO
   Swim      >>T1      Run      >>Run      >>T2      Bike      >>Bike      Aktualnie     Wszystkie OPEN

Msc

Pos

Nazwisko i imię (Numer)

Name (Bib)

Klub

Team

Rocznik

YoB

Ranking Swim 0.2
km

T1 Run 8.2
km

T2 Bike 19.6
km

Czas

Time

 

1  MALEWICZ Jakub (17) 1983 00:06:23

10

00:06:09

1

00:51:56

1

00:01:19

1

00:32:06

1

01:37:53

2  KALICKI Grzegorz (14) Tatrzańska Grupa
Kroksa

1982 00:05:03

2

00:07:26

4

00:58:00

5

00:01:52

4

00:34:08

2

01:46:29

3  MORGIEWICZ Piotr (11) Rungryf Gryfice 1966 00:05:53

6

00:08:53

8

00:53:45

2

00:01:59

6

00:37:53

4

01:48:22

4  BARTOSZEK Łukasz (7) Bartoszkie Team 1984 00:06:02

7

00:07:07

3

00:55:15

3

00:01:20

3

00:41:36

9

01:51:19

5  KRUPIŃSKI Jakub (4) Edi Team Zgorzelec 1984 00:04:56

1

00:07:41

5

00:56:14

4

00:01:20

2

00:41:24

8

01:51:34

6  GŁĘBOCKI Adam (20) 1973 00:05:31

4

00:06:54

2

01:03:13

8

00:02:58

11

00:37:16

3

01:55:52

7  SMOLEŃ Tomasz (3) Tmteam 1973 00:05:12

3

00:11:02

10

01:00:40

6

00:01:55

5

00:38:31

6

01:57:19

8  DUDEK Krzysztof (16) Strzegomska Dwunastka 1974 00:05:42

5

00:08:41

7

01:01:27

7

00:02:18

7

00:40:05

7

01:58:12

9  KOZIOŁEK Grzegorz (8) 1977 00:07:16

11

00:10:49

9

01:14:26

10

00:02:35

8

00:37:58

5

02:13:04

10  BARTOSZEK Katarzyna (13) Bartoszkie Team 1986 00:06:23

9

00:11:41

11

01:09:47

9

00:02:45

9

00:47:40

10

02:18:15

11  NAGALEWSKI Bartłomiej
(15)

Nagamet 1976 00:06:06

8

00:07:41

6

01:20:22

11

00:02:48

10

00:47:57

11

02:24:54

11 11 11 11 11 11 11
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0
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